

G.R. Case No-1121/2015

Order dated:- 29.1.2019

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of WA.

ER of WA yet not received.

To – 9.7.2019 for appearance and ER of WA.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman